Resultatlista Norrkopings pistolskytterings faltseriel 190302

Vet A:

Vet Y:

Klass I11;

Bjorn Almgren
reserv NPK vet

NPK

Lars-Goran LiljegrenAby SK

Peter Gustavsson
S-O Gustavsson
Hans Carlsson
Stig Tell

Owe Salomonsson

Per Samuelsson
Gunnar Hansson

Atvidaberg PK
Aby SK

NPK

FPK

NPK

NPK
SAAB PK

Per-Hakan Helgesson FPK

Kjeld Nielsen
Rolf Carlsson
Johan Nilsson
Vidar Fransson
Borje Lilja
Tomas Karlsson
Jorgen Filipsson

Tony Boren
Niklas Bergqvist
Fredrik Jacobsson
Stefan Friberg
Niklas Larsson
Dan Andersson
Lars Norberg
Mikael Pettersson
Roger Hellgren
Fredrik Hallgren
Magnus Jansson
P A Willners
Peter Carlberg
Maja Schimmel
Lina Franzen
Mats Larsson
Steve Tarander
Henrik Neuman
Mats Bjorkhem

SAAB PK
NPK
SAAB PK
NPK

FPK

NPK
VHSG

ABY SK
FPK
ABY SK
FPK
VHSG
FPK
VHSG
NPK
FPK
ABY SK
ABY SK
ABY SK
NPK
ABY SK
ABY SK
VHSG
NPK
ABY SK
ABY SK

Traff/fig
47/27

40/22
39/25
39/23
34/22
34/21
30/17

41/24
38/23
37/20
36/21
35/21
34/19
33/19
29/19
28/19
18/10

47/26
47/26
46/27
46/26
45/26
45/25
44/26
44/26
44/26
44/25
44/23
43/25
42/25
42/24
40/26
39/25
39/24
37/22
brutit

poang
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Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


Klass II:

Klass I:

Magnus Tell
Anders Larsson
Stefan Johansson
John Lindbom
Fredrik Udenius
Tommie Nordin
Mikael Gustavsson
Reserv NPK2
Carl-Henrik Hall
Mikael Fingal
Lars Engvist
Mikael Bergman
John Prpic

Jonas Kalmlind
Dan Buller

Ebbe Weber
Heinz Johansson
Hans Wallden
Linda Grufman
Roger Pentonen
Richard Hane
Mikael Palmqvist
Anna Kuling
Johan Malmlév
Bengt Karlstrand
Mikael Ahrberg
Thomas Mardskog
Felix Karlsson Boll
Niclas Allard
Godran Carlsson

FPK
FPK
FPK
NPK
ABY SK
FPK
NPK

NPK
NPK
ABY SK
VPSK
ABY SK
VHSG
NPK
ABY SK
ABY SK
VPSK
NPK
ABY SK
NPK
FPK
FPK
FPK
ABY SK
ABY SK
ABY SK
NPK
FPK
NPK

Andreas Papadopoulus
Kenneth Gust Munther

Kenneth Edman
Mikael Renholm
Tomas Hedling

Anders Fransson
Mattias Listenius
Leif Bjorkhart
Christian Engmark
Daniel Gustavsson
Elliot Hjulberg
Johan Elmstal
Robin Ekstedt
Martin Hultberg

VHSG
ABY SK
VHSG

VPSK
ABY SK
NPK
FPK
FPK
ABY SK
ABY SK
ABY SK
ABY SK

NPK
ABY SK

47127
45/27
43/26
43/25
43/25
42/24
42/23

41/23
40/25
40/25
39/25
39/23
39/20
38/24
38/22
37/25
35/21
34/24
34/22
33/24
33/22
33/21
33/20
33/20
32/23
31/21
30/20
30/19
30/17
29/20
27/17
25/19
25/16
brutit

37/22
32/22
32/20
32/20
29/15
26/16
26/16
12/11
brutit
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Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


Klass D3:
Susanna Friberg FPK

Klass D2:
Solveig Johansson Fredin

Klass D1:
Jenny Kyllénen FPK

NPK

38/22

21/15

23/18

6

0

3


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


